Everyvalve Catalogue Page 38 :  Actuators
Torque TIME WEIGHT MANUAL Torque Wt. Manaul Limit D/Act S/Act
N/METER SECOND KG OVERIDE Nm.D/A Kgs Overide Box + £ £
HQ 004 38HQ4 40 12 3 0.19 * * * - £183.04 HPS/D 50 38HPD50 18.3 38HPS50 10.2 6.6 1.16 * £56.93 £75.90 £88.55
HQ 005 38HQ5 50 12 3 0.19 * * * - £183.04 HPS/D 63 38HPD63 32.9 38HPS63 19.6 12.7 1.68 * £56.93 £88.55 £113.85
HQ 006 38HQ6 60 12 3 0.19 * * * * £281.67 HPS/D 66 38HPD66 46.1 38HPS66 27.9 17.3 2.40 * £56.93 £113.85 £139.15
HQ 007 38HQ7 70 12 3 0.19 * * * * - HPS/D 75 38HPD75 63.2 38HPS75 36.7 21.7 3.00 * £56.93 £126.50 £151.80
HQ 008 38HQ8 80 13 7.4 0.55 * * * * £469.76 HPS/D 88 38HPD88 101.4 38HPS88 57.4 32.1 4.30 * £56.93 £151.80 £177.10
HQ 015 38HQ15 150 21 16.6 0.88 * * * * £592.02 HPS/D 100 38HPD100 150.1 38HPS100 89.3 55.6 6.00 * £56.93 £189.75 £215.05
HQ 020 38HQ20 200 21 16.6 0.89 * * * * £682.11 HPS/D 115 38HPD115 236.5 38HPS115 138 79.5 9.00 * £56.93 £240.35 £265.65
HQ 030 38HQ30 300 26 22 0.92 * * * * £765.77 HPS/D 125 38HPD125 304.8 38HPS125 179 107 11.30 * £56.93 £278.30 £316.25
HQ 040 38HQ40 400  - - - - - - - - HPS/D 145 38HPD145 478.5 38HPS145 281 170 14.10 * £56.93 £354.20 £404.80
HQ 050 38HQ50 500 26 22 0.92 * * * * £853.28 HPS/D 160 38HPD160 624.2 38HPS160 355 225 22.00 * £56.93 £480.70 £543.95
HQ 060 38HQ60 600 26 23 0.6 * * * * £962.68 HPS/D 180 38HPD180 842.2 38HPS180 463 274 26.50 * £56.93 £733.70 £847.55
HQ 080 38HQ80 800 28 29 2.15 * * * * £1,100.55 HPS/D 200 38HPD200 1169.8 38HPS200 660 414 38.40 * £56.93 £885.50 £1,087.90
HQ 120 38HQ120 1200 28 29 2.35 * * * * £1,317.89
HQ 200 38HQ200 2000 93 75 2.15 * * * * £2,006.29
HQ 300 38HQ300 3000 93 75 2.35 * * * * £2,516.25
- - - - - Amps12v - 12Vdc 24Vdc - -
 EL300 38EL300 35 12 2 0.6 * * * * £264.00
Torque Weight Manual
N/meters Kgs Overide